iy

PDDU

QU

'

Y R

N !

Page Number
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28
29-30

1A

Sprints
Created by Bill Davidson
Topic
Number bonds with 5 as a whole
Number bonds with 6 as a whole
Making 6s
Number bonds with 7 as a whole
Making 7s
Number bonds with 8 as a whole
Making 8s
Nuﬁnber bonds with 9 as a whole
Making 9s
Number bonds with 10 as a whole
Making 10s
Finding the missing part or whole
Ten frames
Adding within 10

Adding by counting on

© Bill Davidson

Xiii



Xiv

31-32
33-34
35-36
37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46
47-48
49-50
51-52
53-54
55-56
57-58
59-60
61-62
63-64

65-66

67-68
69-70

Adding a number to make 10
Number families

Subtracting by counting backwards
Subtracting within 10

Subtracting within 10 (2)

Adding and subtracting within 10
Ordinal numbers

Numbers to 20

Filling in the missing number
Circling the greatest number
Circling the smallest number
Adding crossing the 10

Adding 2-digits and 1-digit
Subtracting 1-digit from 2-digits
Subtracting from 10

Taking from the ten

Taking from the ten (2)

One less than

Subtracting by counting backwards

Subtracting crossing the 10

© Bill Davidson

goocromoe e TOePD OO0 eSO T T T T

~

TTAdCCq



R X | R R

U

71-72

73-74
75-76
77-78
79-80
81-82
83-84
85-86
87-88
89-90
91-92
93-94
95-96
97-98
99-100
101-102
103-104
105-106

Adding and subtracting crossing the 10

Answer Keys

Number bonds with 5 as a whole
Number bonds with 6 as a whole
Making 6s

Number bonds with 7 as a whole
Making 7s

Number bonds with 8 as a whole
Making 8s

Number bonds with 9 as a whole
Making 9s

Number bonds with 10 as a whole
Making 10s

Finding the missing part or whole
Ten frames

Adding within 10

Adding by counting on

Adding a number to make 10

Number families

© Bill Davidson

XV



U

 B®ODB I

IR

i

»oHC

118

Page Number
1-2
34
5-6
7-8

9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28
29-30
31-32

1B
Sprints

Created by Bill Davidson

Topics

More than/less than

Numbers to 40

Place value counting

More than/less than (2)

Adding crossing the 10
Subtracting crossing the 10
Adding and subtracting within 40
Adding 3 numbers

Counting by 2s

Adding equal groups

Repeated addition as multiplication
Multiplication within 40
Counting tens and ones

Place value counting to 100

More than/less than (3)

Greater than/less than

© Bill Davidson

Xiii



Xiv

33-34
35-36
37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46
47-48
49-50

51-52
53-54
55-56
57-58
59-60
61-62
63-64
65-66
67-68

Adding crossing the 10 (2)

Adding multiples of 10

Adding 2-digits without renaming

Subtracting 1-digit from 2-digits without renaming,
Subtracting crossing the 10 (2)

Subtracting multiples of 10

Subtracting 2-digits without renaming

Counting coins

Counting dollars

Answer Keys

More than/less than

Numbersto 40

Place value counting

More than/less than (2)

Adding crossing the 10
Subttracting crossing the 10
Adding and subtracting within 40
Adding 3 numbers

Counting by 2s

© Bill Davidson

aistalaYal Talolatatalatalaiatololetalatatats Tt ¥ Y1) YiLeIal Iak Y 1 I Sersl niate



	Grade 1A
	Grade 1B

