1A

Sprints

Created by Bill Davidson

Page Number	Topic
1-2	Number bonds with 5 as a whole
3-4	Number bonds with 6 as a whole
5-6	Making 6s
7-8	Number bonds with 7 as a whole
9-10	Making 7s
11-12	Number bonds with 8 as a whole
13-14	Making 8s
15-16	Number bonds with 9 as a whole
17-18	Making 9s
19-20	Number bonds with 10 as a whole
21-22	Making 10s
23-24	Finding the missing part or whole
25-26	Ten frames
27-28	Adding within 10
29-30	Adding by counting on

31-32	Adding a number to make 10
33-34	Number families
35-36	Subtracting by counting backwards
37-38	Subtracting within 10
39-40	Subtracting within 10 (2)
41-42	Adding and subtracting within 10
43-44	Ordinal numbers
45-46	Numbers to 20
47-48	Filling in the missing number
49-50	Circling the greatest number
51-52	Circling the smallest number
53-54	Adding crossing the 10
55-56	Adding 2-digits and 1-digit
57-58	Subtracting 1-digit from 2-digits
59-60	Subtracting from 10
61-62	Taking from the ten
63-64	Taking from the ten (2)
65-66	One less than
67-68	Subtracting by counting backwards
69-70	Subtracting crossing the 10

71-72	Adding and subtracting crossing the 10
	Answer Keys
73-74	Number bonds with 5 as a whole
75-76	Number bonds with 6 as a whole
77-78	Making 6s
79-80	Number bonds with 7 as a whole
81-82	Making 7s
83-84	Number bonds with 8 as a whole
85-86	Making 8s
87-88	Number bonds with 9 as a whole
89-90	Making 9s
91-92	Number bonds with 10 as a whole
93-94	Making 10s
95-96	Finding the missing part or whole
97-98	Ten frames
99-100	Adding within 10
101-102	Adding by counting on
103-104	Adding a number to make 10
105-106	Number families

1**B**

Sprints

Created by Bill Davidson

Page Number	Topics
1-2	More than/less than
3-4	Numbers to 40
5-6	Place value counting
7-8	More than/less than (2)
9-10	Adding crossing the 10
11-12	Subtracting crossing the 10
13-14	Adding and subtracting within 40
15-16	Adding 3 numbers
17-18	Counting by 2s
19-20	Adding equal groups
21-22	Repeated addition as multiplication
23-24	Multiplication within 40
25-26	Counting tens and ones
27-28	Place value counting to 100
29-30	More than/less than (3)
31-32	Greater than/less than

33-34	Adding crossing the 10(2)
35-36	Adding multiples of 10
37-38	Adding 2-digits without renaming
39-40	Subtracting 1-digit from 2-digits without renaming
41-42	Subtracting crossing the 10 (2)
43-44	Subtracting multiples of 10
45-46	Subtracting 2-digits without renaming
47-48	Counting coins
49-50	Counting dollars
	Answer Keys
51-52	More than/less than
53-54	Numbers to 40
55-56	Place value counting
57-58	More than/less than (2)
59-60	Adding crossing the 10
61-62	Subttracting crossing the 10
63-64	
	Adding and subtracting within 40
65-66	Adding and subtracting within 40 Adding 3 numbers